Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/10/2022

4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022

4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022

RMP22-002806
RMP22-002807
RMP22-002808
RMP22-002809

RMP22-002811
RMP22-002810
RMP22-002812
RMP22-002813
RMP22-002814

RMP22-002815
RMP22-002816
RMP22-002817
RMP22-002818

RMP22-002819
RMP22-002820
RMP22-002821
RMP22-002822
RMP22-002823
RMP22-002824
RMP22-002825
RMP22-002826

PLUM GR/TAF

1600 HICKS RD
VERM/ILLINO

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
4728 KENILWORTH DR

IF WILLOW BEND SCHOOL

1605 ROHLWING RD
2404 ALGONQUIN RD
ALGON/MARKETPLACE

APPROX LOC:5795 NORTH

CORONA DR
1600 HICKS RD

62 ARBOR
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
4714 ARBOR DR

3601 ORIOLE LN

4716 ARBOR DR

1693 ALGONQUIN RD
1001 ROHLWING RD
4714 ARBOR DR

2160 PLUM GROVE RD
1300 HICKS RD

ALG ASTOR

2404 ALGONQUIN RD

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
INTOXICATED DRIVER
LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
BURGLARY

ALARM

LOUD PARTY

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/11/2022 7:15:32 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/10/2022

4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022

4/10/2022
4/10/2022

4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022

4/10/2022

4/10/2022

4/10/2022

4/10/2022
4/10/2022

4/10/2022

4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022

4/10/2022
4/10/2022

4/10/2022

RMP22-002827
RMP22-002828
RMP22-002829
RMP22-002830

RMP22-002831
RMP22-002832

RMP22-002833
RMP22-002834
RMP22-002835

RMP22-002836

RMP22-002837

RMP22-002838
RMP22-002839

RMP22-002840

RMP22-002841
RMP22-002842

RMP22-002843
RMP22-002844

RMP22-002845

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2404 ALGONQUIN RD
4809 WOODCLIFF CT
APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

DOVE ST / GROUSE LN
APPROX LOC: 1827 S
HIGHLAND AVE

3705 PHEASANT DR
APPROX LOC: RAMP
APPROX LOC: W

ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC: 1803
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1410 W
ALGONQUIN RD

1460 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC: 1601
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1575 GOLF
RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
ALGONQUIN RD /
CARRIAGEWAY DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
ALGONQUIN RD /
ALGONQUIN PKWY

W EUCLID AVE / N
CHICAGO AVE

AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC
MOTORIST ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/11/2022 7:15:32 AM
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DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/10/2022

4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022

4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022

4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022

4/10/2022
4/10/2022

RMP22-002846

RMP22-002847

RMP22-002848
RMP22-002849
RMP22-002850

RMP22-002851

RMP22-002852

RMP22-002853
RMP22-002854

3600 KIRCHOFFE RD
2100 QUAIL LN
5005 NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:4010
EMERSON AVE

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1901 GOLF RD
2420 CHAS DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2615 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF
RD

3001 BROCKWAY ST
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4681 KENILWORTH DR
4681 KENILWORTH DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

KIRCHOFF RD /
ROHLWING RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PUBLIC SERVICE
ACCIDENT

DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO

911 TEST CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/11/2022 7:15:32 AM
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