



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/10/2022	RMP22-002806	PLUM GR/TAF	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002807	1600 HICKS RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002808	VERM/ILLINO	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002809	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/10/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002811	4728 KENILWORTH DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
4/10/2022	RMP22-002810	IF WILLOW BEND SCHOOL	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002812	1605 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/10/2022	RMP22-002813	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/10/2022	RMP22-002814	ALGON/MARKETPLACE	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022		APPROX LOC:5795 NORTH CORONA DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002815	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002816	62 ARBOR	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002817	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/10/2022	RMP22-002818	4714 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022		3601 ORIOLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002819	4716 ARBOR DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/10/2022	RMP22-002820	1693 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/10/2022	RMP22-002821	1001 ROHLWING RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002822	4714 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002823	2160 PLUM GROVE RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002824	1300 HICKS RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002825	ALG ASTOR	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002826	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/10/2022	RMP22-002827	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002828	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002829	4809 WOODCLIFF CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002830	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002831	DOVE ST / GROUSE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/10/2022	RMP22-002832	APPROX LOC: 1827 S HIGHLAND AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002833	3705 PHEASANT DR	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/10/2022	RMP22-002834	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002835	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002836	APPROX LOC: 1803 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002837	APPROX LOC: 1410 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002838	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/10/2022	RMP22-002839	APPROX LOC: 1601 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002840	APPROX LOC: 1575 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002841	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/10/2022	RMP22-002842	ALGONQUIN RD / CARRIAGEWAY DR	MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/10/2022	RMP22-002843	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002844	ALGONQUIN RD / ALGONQUIN PKWY	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002845	W EUCLID AVE / N CHICAGO AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/10/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002846	2100 QUAIL LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
4/10/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/10/2022		APPROX LOC:4010 EMERSON AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002847	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/10/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002848	2420 CHAS DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/10/2022	RMP22-002849	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002850	2615 ROHLWING RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/10/2022		APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/10/2022		3001 BROCKWAY ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/10/2022	RMP22-002851	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022		4681 KENILWORTH DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
4/10/2022		4681 KENILWORTH DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/10/2022		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002852	KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002853	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/10/2022	RMP22-002854	1800 WINNETKA CIR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER